                ASMAJ5.0AS thru ASMAJ90CAS
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics
www.goodark.com  1  Version: Rev.B
SMA(DO-214AC)
400W, 5 - 90V Transient Voltage Suppressors
Features
● Very fast response time
● Glass passivated junction

Peak
Pulse
Current
IppM
(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
at
IPPM
VC(V)
UNI BI
Min Max
ASMAJ5.0AS ASMAJ5.0CAS AAES AWES 6.40 7.07 10.0 5.0 800 43.5 9.2
ASMAJ6.0AS ASMAJ6.0CAS AAGS AWGS 6.67 7.37 10.0 6.0 800 38.8 10.3
ASMAJ6.5AS ASMAJ6.5CAS AAKS AWKS 7.22 7.98 10.0 6.5 500 35.7 11.2
ASMAJ7.0AS ASMAJ7.0CAS AAMS AWMS 7.78 8.60 10.0 7.0 200 33.3 12.0
ASMAJ7.5AS ASMAJ7.5CAS AAPS AWPS 8.33 9.21 1.0 7.5 100 31.0 12.9
ASMAJ8.0AS ASMAJ8.0CAS AARS AWRS 8.89 9.83 1.0 8.0 50 29.4 13.6
ASMAJ8.5AS ASMAJ8.5CAS AATS AWTS 9.44 10.4 1.0 8.5 10 27.8 14.4
ASMAJ9.0AS ASMAJ9.0CAS AAVS AWVS 10.0 11.1 1.0 9.0 5.0 26.0 15.4
ASMAJ10AS ASMAJ10CAS AAXS AWXS 11.1 12.3 1.0 10 1.0 23.5 17.0
ASMAJ11AS ASMAJ11CAS AAZS AWZS 12.2 13.5 1.0 11 1.0 22.0 18.2
ASMAJ12AS ASMAJ12CAS ABES AXES 13.3 14.7 1.0 12 1.0 20.1 19.9
ASMAJ13AS ASMAJ13CAS ABGS AXGS 14.4 15.9 1.0 13 1.0 18.6 21.5
ASMAJ14AS ASMAJ14CAS ABKS AXKS 15.6 17.2 1.0 14 1.0 17.2 23.2
ASMAJ15AS ASMAJ15CAS ABMS AXMS 16.7 18.5 1.0 15 1.0 16.4 24.4
ASMAJ16AS ASMAJ16CAS ABPS AXPS 17.8  19.7  1.0 16 1.0 15.4 26.0
ASMAJ17AS ASMAJ17CAS ABRS AXRS 18.9  20.9  1.0 17 1.0 14.5 27.6
ASMAJ18AS ASMAJ18CAS ABTS AXTS 20.0  22.1  1.0 18 1.0 13.7 29.2
ASMAJ20AS ASMAJ20CAS ABVS AXVS 22.2  24.5  1.0 20 1.0 12.3 32.4
ASMAJ22AS ASMAJ22CAS ABXS AXXS 24.4  26.9  1.0 22 1.0 11.3 35.5
ASMAJ24AS ASMAJ24CAS ABZS AXZS 26.7  29.5  1.0 24 1.0 10.3 38.9
ASMAJ26AS ASMAJ26CAS ACES AYES 28.9  31.9  1.0 26 1.0 9.5 42.1
ASMAJ28AS ASMAJ28CAS ACGS AYGS 31.1 34.4  1.0 28 1.0 8.8 45.4
ASMAJ30AS ASMAJ30CAS ACKS AYKS 33.3 36.8 1.0 30 1.0 8.3 48.4
ASMAJ33AS ASMAJ33CAS ACMS AYMS 36.7 40.6 1.0 33 1.0 7.5 53.3
ASMAJ36AS ASMAJ36CAS ACPS AYPS 40.0 44.4 1.0 36 1.0 6.9 58.1
ASMAJ40AS ASMAJ40CAS ACRS AYRS 44.4 49.1 1.0 40 1.0 6.2 64.5
ASMAJ43AS ASMAJ43CAS ACTS AYTS 47.8 52.8 1.0 43 1.0 5.8 69.4
ASMAJ45AS ASMAJ45CAS ACVS AYVS 50.0 55.3 1.0 45 1.0 5.5 72.7
ASMAJ48AS ASMAJ48CAS ACXS AYXS 53.3 58.9 1.0 48 1.0 5.2 77.4
ASMAJ51AS ASMAJ51CAS ACZS AYZS 56.7 62.7 1.0 51 1.0 4.9 82.4
ASMAJ54AS ASMAJ54CAS ARES AZES 60.0 66.3 1.0 54 1.0 4.6 87.1
ASMAJ58AS ASMAJ58CAS ARGS AZGS 64.4 71.2 1.0 58 1.0 4.3 93.6
ASMAJ60AS ASMAJ60CAS ARKS AZKS 66.7 73.7 1.0 60 1.0 4.1 96.8
ASMAJ64AS ASMAJ64CAS ARMS AZMS 71.1 78.6 1.0 64 1.0 3.9 103
                ASMAJ5.0AS thru ASMAJ90CAS
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics
www.goodark.com  3  Version: Rev.B
Electrical Characteristics (TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)

(µA)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IppM
(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
at
IPPM
VC(V)
UNI BI
Min Max
ASMAJ70AS ASMAJ70CAS ARPS AZPS 77.8 86.0 1.0 70 1.0 3.5 113
ASMAJ75AS ASMAJ75CAS ARRS AZRS 83.3 92.1 1.0 75 1.0 3.3 121
ASMAJ78AS ASMAJ78CAS ARTS AZTS 86.7 95.8 1.0 78 1.0 3.2 126
ASMAJ85AS ASMAJ85CAS ARVS AZVS 94.4 104 1.0 85 1.0 2.9 137
ASMAJ90AS ASMAJ90CAS ARXS AZXS 100 111 1.0 90 1.0 2.7 146
Note：
1.Mounted on copper pad area of 0.2x0.2” (5.0 x 5.0mm) to each terminal.
                ASMAJ5.0AS thru ASMAJ90CAS
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics